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Query 1: We Acadecraft Privatc Linrited lrave 8+'years'expericnce in f)csigrr and content
deve lopnrent. translation, Printing and PLrblishing across thc globe. We are not DAVP
ernpanelled. Can we apply for this NI'f?

Reply: As per NIT

Query 2: Coffee 'fable Book "- on wlrat topics? e.g., Acadernic success/ Conrpletion of XX years

Reply: Construction of llM .lammu Campus

Query 3: Creation/Cencration & Orgarrization of content Who will provide the basic raw data? Or
does the agency have to gatlrer data fronr the lnstitLrte?

ft.eply: Data shall be providctl by IIM Jammu. Ilowever, if required Agency is required to
gathcr thc data.

Query 4: Procuring relevant photographs - From any stock photos? Photography needs to be done
separately.

Rcply: From Stock and to be done separately too

Query 5: Is DAVP empanelment is mandatory to participate?

Reply: No

Query 6: Cost of Photographs: As per DAVP norrns and actual. Please clarify as thcrc are no
spccific DAVP nonrs for still photography. If availablc. plcasc sharc.

Reply: Nit

Query 7: I-RAVtll.lNC... llow nrany locations wc have to travcl lor contcnt dcvclopnrerrt and photo
shoot apart ll'orn Janmu.

Rcply: Max. Two (.lammu & Kashmir)
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fWEUNfr... titne of conrpletion of the project'

Within 30 days

f Adrninistraive
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